
1 PERFORMANCE DATA

PULP1P01-A1 Susp Pts 3 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

1600

2400

3200

23

36

48

69

68

67

PULP2P01-A1 Susp Pts 3 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

3400

5000

6700

48

73

98

70

69

68

PULP1P02-A2 Susp Pts 3 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

2500

3800

5100

37

56

75

69

68

67

PULP2P02-A2 Susp Pts 3 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

5200

7700

10300

74

113

151

70

69

68

PULP1P03-A3 Susp Pts 4 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

3500

5200

7000

50

77

103

69

68

67

PULP2P03-A3 Susp Pts 4 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

7100

10600

14100

101

154

207

70

69

68

PULP1P04-B1 Susp Pts 3 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

1500

2200

3000

22

33

44

69

68

67

PULP2P04-B1 Susp Pts 3 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

2800

4300

5700

41

62

84

70

69

68

PULP1P05-B2 Susp Pts 4 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

2400

3600

4800

35

53

71

69

68

67

PULP2P05-B2 Susp Pts 4 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

4700

7100

9500

68

103

139

70

69

68

PULP1P06-B3 Susp Pts 5 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

3300

5000

6600

48

73

98

69

68

67

PULP2P06-B3 Susp Pts 5 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

6700

10100

13400

96

146

197

70

69

68

PULP1P07-C1 Susp Pts 3 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

1500

2200

3000

22

33

44

69

68

67

PULP2P07-C1 Susp Pts 3 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

3100

4700

6300

45

69

92

70

69

68
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PULP1P08-C2 Susp Pts 4 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

2400

3600

4800

35

53

71

69

68

67

PULP2P08-C2 Susp Pts 4 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

4700

7100

9500

68

103

139

70

69

68

PULP1P09-C3 Susp Pts 5 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

3300

5000

6600

48

73

98

69

68

67

PULP2P09-C3 Susp Pts 5 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

6700

11000

13400

96

146

197

70

69

68

PULP1P10-D1 Susp Pts 3 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

1600

2400

3200

23

36

48

69

68

67

PULP2P10-D1 Susp Pts 3 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

3400

5000

6700

48

73

98

70

69

68

PULP1P11-D2 Susp Pts 4 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

2500

3800

5000

36

55

74

69

68

67

PULP2P11-D2 Susp Pts 4 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

5200

7700

10300

74

113

151

70

69

68

PULP1P12-D3 Susp Pts 5 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

3500

5200

7000

50

77

103

69

68

67

PULP2P12-D3 Susp Pts 5 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

7100

10600

14100

101

154

207

70

69

68

PULP1P13-E1 Susp Pts 3 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

1500

2200

3000

22

33

44

69

68

67

PULP2P13-E1 Susp Pts 3 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

3100

4700

6300

45

69

92

70

69

68

PULP1P14-E2 Susp Pts 4 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

2500

3800

5000

36

55

74

69

68

67

PULP2P14-E2 Susp Pts 4 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

5200

7700

10300

74

113

151

70

69

68

PULP1P15-E3 Susp Pts 5 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

3500

5200

7000

50

77

103

69

68

67

PULP2P15-E3 Susp Pts 5 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017-LPG017

LPF026-LPG026

LPF035-LPG035

7100

10600

14100

101

154

207

70

69

68
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